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JANUARY

New Year’s Day

Practice Shoot
Committee Meeting
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FEBRUARY

600y Fun Shoot
(Bisley Style)

400y Plonk Shoot

300y Club Comp

N o o b~ wN

oo

10
11
12
13
14

15

16
17
18
19
20
21

23
24
25
26
27
28

29

30
31

MARCH

TAS Kings
TAS Kings
TAS Kings

600y Plonk Shoot
TAS Kings

TAS Kings

500y Club Comp

800y Plonk Shoot
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SHOOTING CALENDAR

APRIL

700y Club Comp

VRA Kings
VRA Kings
VRA Kings
VRA Kings

VRA Kings

ANZAC Day

26 900y Club Comp

27
28
29
30

MAY

N

Muckadilla May Day

3 Muckadilla May Day 7
4 Muckadilla May Day 8
5

6 10
7 11
8 12
9 13

10 400y ClubComp 14

11 15
12 16
13 17
14 18
15 19
16 20

17 300y Plonk Shoot 21

18 22
19 23
20 NQRA Kings 24
21 NQRA Kings 25
22 NQRA Kings 26
23 NQRA Kings 27

500y Plonk Shoot
NQRA Kings
25 29
26 30
27
28
29
30

24

il

JUNE

NTRA Kings
NTRA Kings
NTRA Kings

600y Club Comp
NTRA Kings

NTRA Kings

700y Plonk Shoot

NSW Kings
NSW Kings
NSW Kings
NSW Kings

800y Club Comp
NSW Kings
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JULY

900y Plonk Shoot

900y Club Comp
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AUGUST

800y Plonk Shoot

National Vets Team
National Vets Team
QRAKings
QRA Kings
QRA Kings
QRA Kings

700y Club Comp
QRA Kings

National TR Teams
National TR Teams
National TR Teams

600y Plonk Shoot
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SEPTEMBER

LR F Class Nationals
LR F Class Nationals
LR F Class Nationals
LR F Class Nationals
LR F Class Teams

500y Club Comp
LR F Class Teams

SA Kings
SA Kings
SA Kings
SA Kings

SA Kings

400y Plonk Shoot

WA Kings
WA Kings

300y Club Comp
WA Kings
WA Kings

For amendments - please email admin@muckadillarc.com.au Attention: Joel McDonald

3

IN

© 0N o o

11

12
13
14
15
16
17

18

19
20
21
22
23
24

26
27
28
29
30
31

OCTOBER

900y Plonk Shoot

NRAA Kings
NRAA Kings
NRAA Kings
NRAA Kings
NRAA Kings

800y Club Comp
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NOVEMBER

700y Plonk Shoot

ACT Kings
ACT Kings
ACT Kings
ACT Kings

600y Club Comp
ACT Kings

500y Plonk Shoot
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DECEMBER

400y Club Comp

20 300y Plonk Shoot

21
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Christmas Eve
Christmas Day
Boxing Day

New Year’s Eve



Club Competition Update

Each member will have the opportunity to shoot each distance twice throughout the year. This will allow all members the ability to
compile 2 daily aggregates for each distance. Final totals will be calculated by adding together each member's best daily aggregate
for each range.

Each range will be 1 x 10 shot + 2 sighters and 1 x 11 shot + 2 sighters.

The justification for this is to allow all members to post a score even if they happen to miss a club shoot. For instance, A few
members regularly attend other clubs prize meetings. With a bit of planning, if they are aware they will miss out on a particular
distance, they still have 1 more opportunity to record a score for the club competition.

With all distances being pre-determined, it will remove any confusion as to what will happen each day. Some members prefer the
shorter distances, some the longer distances. With this program all distances are covered twice.

For every shoot including plonk shoots, it is a requirement that ALL participating members arrive at the range by 7.30am. with every
shooter helping with the setup, we can be shooting by 8.00am.

Throughout the year there is a fair bit of range maintenance required which is usually left to just a handful of members. It would be
greatly appreciated if ALL members could participate in working bees. The committee will post a request for participation at various
times throughout the year providing as much notice as possible.

Regards,

lan McDonald

Muckadilla Rifle Club

Vice President

0472 658 104
admin@muckadillarc.com.au



