2026

SHOOTING CALENDAR





	JANUARY		FEBRUARY	MARCH		APRIL		MAY		JUNE		JULY		AUGUST		SEPTEMBER		OCTOBER		NOVEMBER		DECEMBER
Su		1	600y Fun Shoot (Bisley Style)																1			
Ло		2	2						1										2			
-u		3	3						2						1	LR F Class Nationals			3		1	
Ve		4	4		1				3		1				2	LR F Class Nationals			4		2	
h 1	New Year's Day	5	5	TAS Kings	2				4	NTRA Kings	2				3	LR F Class Nationals	1		5		3	
r 2		6	6	TAS Kings	3		1		5	NTRA Kings	3				4	LR F Class Nationals	2		6		4	
Sa 3		7	7	TAS Kings	4		2 1	Muckadilla May Day	6	NTRA Kings	4		1		5	LR F Class Teams	3		7		5	
Su 4		8	8	600y Plonk Shoot TAS Kings	5	700y Club Comp	3 1	Muckadilla May Day	7	600y Club Comp	5		2		6	500y Club Comp LR F Class Teams	4		8	700y Plonk Shoot	6	400y Club Comp
10 5		9	0							NTRA Kings	6		2			LR F Class Teams	5		0		7	
10 5			9	TAS Kings	7		4 r	Muckadilla May Day		NTRA Kings	6		3		7		5 6		9		8	
īu 6		10	10		-		-		9		7					C A 1/:			10	ACT V:	-	
Ve 7		11	11		8		6		10		8		5		9	SA Kings	7		11	ACT Kings	9	
h 8		12	12		9		7		11		9		6		10	SA Kings	8		12	ACT Kings	10	
r 9		13	13		10		8		12		10		7		11	SA Kings	9		13	ACT Kings	11	
Sa 10		14	14		11		9		13		11		8		12	SA Kings	10		14	ACT Kings	12	
Su 11	Practice Shoot Committee Meeting	15	400y Plonk Shoot 15	500y Club Comp	12		10	400y Club Comp	14		12	900y Plonk Shoot	9	800y Plonk Shoot	13	SA Kings	11	900y Plonk Shoot	15	600y Club Comp ACT Kings	13	
/lo 12	_	16	16		13		11		15		13		10	National Vets Team	14		12	NRAA Kings	16		14	
u 13		17	17		14		12		16		14			National Vets Team			13		17		15	
Ve 14		18	18		15	VRA Kings	13		17		15		12		16		14		18		16	
h 15		19	19		16	VRA Kings	14		18		16		13		17		15		19		17	
r 16		20	20		17		15		19		17		14	- 0	18		16		20		18	
Sa 17		21	21		18		16		20		18		15		19		17	NIVAA KIIIgo	21		19	
Ja 17		21	21		10	VRA Kings	10		20		10		13	QNA KIIIgs	19		17		21		19	
Su 18		22	300y Club Comp 22		19	VRA Kings	17	300y Plonk Shoot	21	700y Plonk Shoot	19	900y Club Comp	16	700y Club Comp QRA Kings	20	400y Plonk Shoot	18	800y Club Comp	22		20	300y Plonk Shoot
/lo 19		23	23		20		18		22		20		17	National TR Teams	21		19		23		21	
u 20		24	24		21		19		23		21		18	National TR Teams	22		20		24		22	
Ve 21		25	25		22		20	NQRA Kings	24	NSW Kings	22			National TR Teams	_		21		25		23	
h 22		26	26		23		21	NQRA Kings	25		23		20		24		22		26		24	Christmas Eve
r 23		27	27		24		22	NQRA Kings	26		24		21		25		23		27		25	Christmas Day
Sa 24		28	28		25	ANZAC Day	23	NQRA Kings	27		25		22		26	_	24		28		26	Boxing Day
			[20]													8						
Su 25			29	800y Plonk Shoot	26	900y Club Comp	24	500y Plonk Shoot NQRA Kings	28	800y Club Comp NSW Kings	26		23		27	300y Club Comp WA Kings	25		29 !	500y Plonk Shoot	27	
/lo 26			30		27		25		29		27		24		28	WA Kings	26		30		28	
u 27			31		28		26		30		28		25		29		27				29	
Ve 28					29		27				29		26		30		28				30	
h 29					30		28				30		27		\dashv		29				_	New Year's Eve
r 30							29				31		28		\dashv		30					
Sa 31	-						30						29				31					
- 01							00										01					
							04															
Su							31						30	600y Plonk Shoot								

Club Competition Update

Each member will have the opportunity to shoot each distance twice throughout the year. This will allow all members the ability to compile 2 daily aggregates for each distance. Final totals will be calculated by adding together each member's best daily aggregate for each range.

Each range will be 1 x 10 shot + 2 sighters and 1 x 11 shot + 2 sighters.

The justification for this is to allow all members to post a score even if they happen to miss a club shoot. For instance, A few members regularly attend other clubs prize meetings. With a bit of planning, if they are aware they will miss out on a particular distance, they still have 1 more opportunity to record a score for the club competition.

With all distances being pre-determined, it will remove any confusion as to what will happen each day. Some members prefer the shorter distances, some the longer distances. With this program all distances are covered twice.

For every shoot including plonk shoots, it is a requirement that ALL participating members arrive at the range by 7.30am. with every shooter helping with the setup, we can be shooting by 8.00am.

Throughout the year there is a fair bit of range maintenance required which is usually left to just a handful of members. It would be greatly appreciated if ALL members could participate in working bees. The committee will post a request for participation at various times throughout the year providing as much notice as possible.

Regards,

Ian McDonald

Muckadilla Rifle Club Vice President 0472 658 104 admin@muckadillarc.com.au